
Kata	Filles	U10	Jaune
1 BANNIER	ELISA		/		JUDO	KARATE	CLUB	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
2 KAILYS	TUNARU	BELL		/		KARATE	CLUB	MEYRIN
3 HARTKORN	LEANDRA		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 FASSLER	LIV		/		NIPPON	TRAINING

Kata	Garcon	U10	Jaune
1 PRZESLAW	LEON		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 MORITZ	MEIER		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 NOURELDIN	HAMED		/		NIPPON	KARATE	GRENCHEN
3 ERDI	CAKAJ		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE

Kata	filles	U10	Orange/Vert
1 THALIA	ALONSO		/		KIHON	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
2 VICTORIA	MARON		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU-RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
3 AYA	CHEBIHI-QUADOURI		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON
3

Kata	Garcons	U10	Orange/vert
1 CAN	PELENK		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU-RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
2 RAPHAEL	CONTRERAS		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 BASTIEN	PALAMARA		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
3 AMEL	JASARI		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE

Kata	Filles	U12	Jaune
1 LIYANA	MUSTAFA		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
2 ERICA	CUENDA		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
3 DEMET	OZDEMIR		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ECOLE	KARATE	GOJU	RYU
3 LUNA	RATINI		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ECOLE	KARATE	GOJU	RYU

Kata	Filles	U12	Orange
1 NORAH	HERMENIER		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
2 LIVIA	BATUR		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU-RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
3 NAMSE	LOBSANG		/		KARATE	DO	BIENNE
3 SARAH	AMDEMESKEL		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON

Kata	Garcons	U12	jaune/orange

SKU	Promo	Tour	-	Vallorbe
9	février	2019

Résultats	Kata

Tableau	principal



1 MARSEL	FAZLIC		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 AARON	MICHAEL		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 BERNARDO	DA	COSTA		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
3 IDRIS	DAHMEN		/		KARATE	CLUB	AIGLE

Kata	Mixte	U12	Vert
1 ESMA	REDZIC		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
2 ALEXANDE	DUPONT		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
3 ANGEL	ALONSO		/		KIHON	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
3 ERIND	LATIFI		/		NIPPON	TRAINING

Kata	Mixte	U12	Bleu/marron
1 AYAH	BOUTRACIT		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
2 ALINA	KURTI		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 SACHA	DEPERY		/		KARATE	CLUB	DARDANIA
3 ILEAH	SPIELMANN		/		KARATE	CLUB	COBRA	FRIBOURG

Kata	Team	Mixte	U10
1 KEN	WA	KAI	1	/	KEN	WA	KAI	ALBIS
2 JKC	2		/		JUDO-KARATE	CLUB	LA	CHAUX
3 KC	TIGERS		/		NIPPON	KARATE	GRENCHEN
3

Kata	Team	Mixte	U12
1 TIVOLI	4		/		IPPON	TIVOLI
2 NIPPON	TRAINING	2		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 ORNY	1		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ORNY
3 JAGUAR	2		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE

Promo	Kumité	Filles	U10
1 ELISA	BANNIER		/		JUDO	KARATE	CLUB	LA	CHAUD	DE	FONDS
2 ZAHRA	AHMEDI		/		JUDO	KARATE	CLUB	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
3 ENOLA	TARDY		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 KAILYS	TUNARU	BELL		/		KARATE	CLUB	MEYRIN

Promo	Kumité	Fille	U12
1 LUNA	RATINI		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ECOLE	KARATE	GOJU	RYU
2 DEMET	OZDEMIR		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ECOLE	KARATE	GOJU	RYU
3 LIYANA	MUSTAFA		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 AMELIA	KUIPERS		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE

	
Promo	Kumité	Garcons	U10
1 MORITZ	MEIER		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 KENZO	ALBACETE		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE

Résultats	Kumite

Tableau	principal



3 ARTHUR	PONCET		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 TIM	DANYLOV		/		KARATE	CLUB	MEYRIN

Promo	Kumité	Garcons	U12
1 MOHAMMED	EZZITOUNI		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
2 EDI	JASHARI		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 DIEGO	PINHEIRO		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 BERNARDO	DA	COSTA		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE

4	x	15	Kumité	Mixte	U10
1 CAN	PELENK		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU-RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
2 AMEL	JASARI		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 GREGORY	FOTSI	ABENG		/		JUDO	KARATE	CLUB	LA	CHAUD	DE	FONDS
3 THALIA	ALONSO		/		KIHON	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS

4	x	15	Kumité	Filles	U12
1 NAMSE	LOBSANG		/		KARATE	DI	BIENNE
2 NINON	GLEYRE		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ECOLE	KARATE	GOJU	RYU
3 LIVIA	BATUR		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU	RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
3 NORAH	HERMENIER		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE

4	x	15	Kumité	Garcons	U12
1 LUCAS	ZECCA		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
2 MARSEL	FAZLIC		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 AARON	MICHAEL		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 SAJINTH	BIVANESWARAN		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON

WKF	Kumité	Mixte	U10
1 RAMON	LIMACHER		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 ANDI	CAKAJ		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 MARIUS	NGUYEN		/		KIHON	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
3

WKF	Kumité	Garcons	U12	leger
1 SACHA	DEPERY		/		KARATE	CLUB	DARDANIA
2 YANN	CONTRERAS		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 PLATON	SOLIARYK		/		KARATE	CLUB	MEYRIN
3 ALEXANDRE	DUPONT		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE

WKF	Kumité	Garcons	U12	Lourds
1 ERIND	LATIFI		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 NICOLAS	HALBICH		/		KARATE	DI	BIENNE
3 JOEL	MEISTERHANS		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 JULES	CHAROTON		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U12
1 ALINA	KURTI		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE



2 LEONIE	WELTER		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 ILEAH	SPIELMANN		/		KARATE	CLUB	COBRA	FRIBOURG
3 AYAH	BOUTRACIT		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE



Kata	Filles	U10	Jaune
1 ROUSSEAU	YSEE		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
2 BATUR	EMILIA		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU-RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
3 DANINTHE	JOSSELYNE		/		KIHON	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
3 SARAH	CHEBIHI-QUADOURI		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON

Kata	Garcon	U10	Jaune
1 KENZO	ALBACETE		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
2 HUGO	HUMANN		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 THUVARAKAN	SUBRAMANIAM		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON
3 WASIM	BELABBES		/		NIPPON	KARATE	GRENCHEN

Kata	filles	U10	Orange/Vert
1
2
3
3

Kata	Garcons	U10	Orange/vert
1 LIMACHER	RAMVAN		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 GREGORY	FOTSI	ABENG		/		JUDO	KARATE	CLUB	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
3 LORENZO	MINA		/		KARATE	CLUB	DARDANIA
3

Kata	Filles	U12	Jaune
1 SARASWATHY	THILLAINATHAN		/		NIPPON	KARATE	GRENCHEN
2 FIONA	ROSSIER		/		NEUCHATEL	KARATE	DO
3 HANA	OSMAN		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
3 NADIA	STANO		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE

Kata	Filles	U12	Orange
1 NINON	GLEYRE		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ECOLE	KARATE	GOJU	RYU
2 ROSINE	MUSABY		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 LEYA	NATOLI		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON
3 SARAH	AMDEMESKEL		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON

Kata	Garcons	U12	jaune/orange

SKU	Promo	Tour	-	Vallorbe
9	février	2019

Résultats	Kata

Tableau	de	repêchage



1 EDI	JASHARI		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
2 LUCAS	ZECCA		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 DEJAN	SEDLAREVIC		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU-RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
3 KAMRAN	HEZAREH		/		NEUCHATEL	KARATE	DO

Kata	Mixte	U12	Vert
1 JAN	FASSLER		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 JULES	CHAROTON		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON
3 ARION	BASHA		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 NICOLAS	HALBICH		/		KARATE	DO	BIENNE

Kata	Mixte	U12	Bleu/marron
1 JOEL	MEISTERHANS		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 ANDI	CAKAJ		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 CARLOS	ORTEGA		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 JOHAN	PATRICIO-CLEMONT		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE

Kata	Team	Mixte	U10
1
2
3
3

Kata	Team	Mixte	U12
1
2
3
3

Promo	Kumité	Filles	U10
1 YSEE	ROUSSEAU		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
2 EMILIA	BATUR		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU	RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
3 LEANDRA	HARTKORN		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
3 JOSSELYNE	DANINTHE		/		KIHON	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS

Promo	Kumité	Fille	U12
1 HANA	OSMAN		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
2 ERICA	CUENDA		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
3 EVA	HUMANN		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 SARASWATHY	THILLAINATHAN		/		NIPPON	KARATE	GRENCHEN

Promo	Kumité	Garcons	U10
1 SACHA	MORIN	POUPARD		/		KARATE	CLUB	MEYRIN
2 LEON	PRZESLAW		/		NIPPON	TRAINING

Résultats	Kumite

Tableau	de	repêchage



3 NOURELDIN	HAMED		/		NIPPON	KARATE	GRENCHEN
3 WASIM	BELABBES		/		NIPPON	KARATE	GRENCHEN

Promo	Kumité	Garcons	U12
1 MATTEO	DONADELLI		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
2 ELIOT	SYLEJMANI		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 IDRIS	DAHMEN		/		KARATE	CLUB	AIGLE
3 RAYAN	MUTTUR		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE

4	x	15	Kumité	Mixte	U10
1 IYAD	BEN	HARREEZ		/		NEUCHATEL	KARATE	DO
2 VICTORIA	MARON		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU-RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
3 LORENZO	MINA		/		KARATE	CLUB	DARDANIA
3 BASTIEN	PALAMARA		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE

4	x	15	Kumité	Filles	U12
1 KENZA	NJIMA		/		IPPON	KARATE	CLUB	TIVOLI	GENEVE
2 ROSINE	MUSABY		/		KARATE	CLUB	JAGUAR	VALLORBE
3 LIVIA	BATUR		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU	RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS
3 SARAH	AMDEMESKEL		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON

4	x	15	Kumité	Garcons	U12
1 JOAQUIM	SILVA		/		KIHON	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
2 SAJINTH	BIVANESWARAN		/		KARATE	CLUB	YVERDON	DRAGON
3 KAMRAN	HEZAREH		/		NEUCHATEL	KARATE	DO
3 DEJAN	SEDLAREVIC		/		KEN	WA	KAI	GOJU-RYU	KARATE	DO	ALBIS

WKF	Kumité	Mixte	U10
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumité	Garcons	U12	leger
1 ARION	BASHA		/		NIPPON	TRAINING
2 JOHAN	PATRICIO-CLEMONT		/		KASHIVA	KAN	BIENNE
3 ANGEL	ALONSO		/		KIHON	LA	CHAUX	DE	FONDS
3

WKF	Kumité	Garcons	U12	Lourds
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U12
1



2
3
3



OR ARGENT BRONZE Total
1 Nippon	Training 5 4 4 13
2 Kashiva	Kan	Bienne 3 6 4 13
3 Ippon	karaté	club	Tivoli 3 2 6 11
4 Ken	Wa	Kai	Goju-Ryu	Karaté	DO	Albis 3 2 1 6
5 Karaté	Club	Jaguar	Vallorbe 2 2 5 9
6 Judo	karaté	club	La	Chaux-De-Fonds 2 2 1 5
7 Ken	Shin	Kai	Ecole	Karaté	Goju-Ryu 1 2 3 6
8 Karaté	DO	Bienne 1 1 1 3
9 Kihon	La	Chaux-De-Fonds 1 0 3 4
10 Karaté	Club	Dardania 1 0 1 2
11 Karaté	Club	Meyrin 0 1 3 4
12 Karaté	Club	Yverdon	Dragon 0 0 4 4
13 Karaté	Club	Cobra	Fribourg 0 0 2 2
14 Nippon	Karaté	Grenchen 0 0 2 2
15 Karaté	Club	Aigle 0 0 1 1
16 Karaté	club	Payerne 0 0 0 0
17 Ken	Shi	Kai	Karateschule	Schwamendingen 0 0 0 0
18 Neuchâtel	Karaté-Do 0 0 0 0

SKU	Promo	Tour	-	Vallorbe
10	février	2019

Classement	par	club	du	samedi



Kata	Team	Mixte	U14
1 Tivoli	2		/		Ippon	Tivoli			Beatriz/Chloe/selena
2 Tivoli	7		/		Ippon	Tivoli		Thomas/Quentin/Daniel
3 Tivoli	5		/		Ippon	Tivoli		Laksana/Nora/Meredith
3 Tivoli	6		/		Ippon	Tivoli		Helia/Emily/Sveva

Kata	Team	Mixte	U16-U18
1 KDO	Bienne		/		Karate	do	Bienne			Lea/Nora/Vanessa
2 Tivoli	8		/		Ippon	Tivoli			Titouan/Xavier/Rama
3 KEN	WA	KAI	2		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Albis				Favio/Cedric/Patricia
3 Tivoli	1		/		ippon	Tivoli				Banusan/Pedro/Bruno

Kata	Filles	U14	Bleu/Marron
1 Aicha	Boutracit		/		Kashiva	kan	Bienne
2 Chloe	Vazquez		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Selin	Wyssbrod		/		karate	do	bienne
3 Akshaya	Uthayan		/		karate	club	meyrin

Kata	Filles	U14	Jaune/Orange
1 Sveva	Togni		/		Ippon	karate	club	Tivoli	geneve
2 Meredith	Dupont		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Nora	Berisha		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Laksana	Baskaran		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

Kata	Garcons	U14	Bleu/Marron
1 Kevin	Mischler		/		karate	do	bienne
2 Tiago	Kury		/		Ken	shi	Kai	Karateschule	schwamendingen
3 Theo	Pedro		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Tansel	Cihan		/		Kashiva	Kan	bienne

Kata	Garcons	U14/U16	Jaune/Orange
1 Daniel	Torres	Paulino		/		Ippon	Karate	Club	Tivoli	geneve
2 Leo	Fürst		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	Ecole	karate	Goju	Ryu
3 Matthias	Aebischer		/		Karate	Club	Cobra	Fribourg
3 Andre	Mendes	pinto		/		Neuchatel	karate	do

Kata	Garcons	U14/U16	Vert

SKU	Promo	Tour	-	Vallorbe
10	février	2019

Résultats	Kata

Tableau	principal



1 Cedric	Müller		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Goju-ryu	karate	do	Albis
2 Flavio	Artus		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Goju	ryu		karate	do	albis
3 Martin	Nguyen		/		Kihon	la	Chaux	de	Fonds
3 Hugo	Bousnina		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe

Kata	Garcons	U16	Bleu
1 Pablo	Dossin		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
2 Loic	Roy		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 Justin	Stoian		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Tharun	Uthayan		/		Karate	club	meyrin

Kata	Garcons	U16	Marron/Noir
1 Pedro	Guerreiro		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Rama	Venetz		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Bruno	Menoni		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Banusan	Baskaran		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

Kata	Filles	U14	Vert
1 Jade	Gomez		/		karate	club	cobra	fribourg
2 Helia	Hermsdorf		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Nina	Guye		/		Neuchatel	karate	do
3

Kata	Filles	U16	Bleu
1 Chatrina	Maron		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Goju	ryu	karate	do	Albis
2 Agata	Barbarino		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Martina	Schmid		/		Nippon	training
3

Kata	Filles	U16	Marron/Noir
1 Mona	Hak		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Kim	Pilloux		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Carolina	Majid		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Aurora	Mustafa		/		Kashiva	Kan	Bienne

Kata	Filles	U16/U18	Jaune/orange
1 Fatima	Ahmadi		/		Judo	karate	club	la	chaux	de	fonds
2 Jade	Droux		/		Judo	karate	club	la	chaux	de	fonds
3 Justine	Guiblain		/		Judo	karate	club	la	chaux	de	fonds
3 Paula	De	Rabano		/		Kihon	la	Chaux	de	fonds

Kata	Filles	U18	Bleu
1 Isabel	Graf		/		KEN	SHI	KAI	karateschule	Schwamendingen
2 Patricia	Volic		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Goju	ryu		karate	do	Albis
3 Klara	Moal		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3

Kata	Filles	U18	Marron/noir



1 Alya	Giubilei		/		Kihon	la	chaux	de	fonds
2 Sherona	Ingold		/		Karate	club	payerne
3 Vanessa	Mischler		/		karate	do	bienne
3 Lea	Cochet		/		karate	do	bienne

Kata	Garcons	U18	Bleu
1 Ilias	Graf		/		Ken	Shi	Kai	karateschule	Schwamendingen
2 Hamsa	Alsendi		/		Nippon	karate	Grenchen
3 Okkes	Ekiztas		/		Judo	karate	club	la	Chaux	de	fonds
3 Timur	Unver		/		Ippon	karate	Club	tivoli	geneve

Kata	Garcons	U18	Marron/noir
1 Titouan	Prongue		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Xavier	Romicha		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Nikish	Kantharuban		/		karate	club	meyrin
3

Promo	Kumite	Mixte	U14
1 Leo	Fürst		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ecole	karate	goju	ryu
2 Evan	Degallier		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 Alexis	Domingues		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 David	Bürgin		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	Ecole	karate	goju	ryu

Promo	Kumite	Mixte	U16/U18
1 Leo	Reymond		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
2 Gabriel	Piller		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 Ajla	Masic		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3

	
4x15	Kumite	Filles	U14
1 Nora	Berisha		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Laksana	Baskaran		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Sveva	Togni		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Meredith	Dupont		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

4x15	Kumite	Garcons	U14
1 Daniel	Torres	Paulino		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Brandon	Luque	Jemio		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 André	Mendes	Pinto		/		Neuchatel	karate	do
3

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U14	legers
1 Chloé	Vazquez		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Selena	Vegh		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

Résultats	Kumite

Tableau	principal



3 Vanessa	savoia		/		Nippon	Training
3 Helia	Hermsdorf		/		Ippon	karate	Club	tivoli	geneve

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U14	lourds
1 Aicha	Boutracit		/		Kashiva	Kan	Bienne
2 Beatriz	Guerreiro		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Nina	Guye		/		Neuchatel	karate	do
3 Rebecca	Willi		/		Nippon	training

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U14	legers
1 Sahin	Cihan		/		Kashiva	Kan	Bienne
2 Luca	Chiarello		/		Ippon	Karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Thomas	dorchies		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Kevin	Mischler		/		Karate	do	bienne

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U14	lourds
1 Julien	Csurgai		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Credo	Djoua		/		Nippon	karate	Grenchen
3 Theo	pedro		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Luca	Szkuta		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U16	legers
1 Kim	Pilloux		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Mathilde	anderes		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Emily	Jader		/		Kashiva	kan	bienne
3

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U16	Lourds
1 Carolina	Majid		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Aurora	Mustafa		/		Kashiva	Kan	Bienne
3 Chatrina	maron		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Goju	ryu	karate	do	Albis
3

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U16	legers
1 Bruno	Menoni		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Mayurathan	Ushananth		/		Nippon	Karate	Grenchen
3 Pedro	Guerreiro		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Banusan	Baskaran		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U16	Marron/Noir		Lourds
1 Adam	Ait	Ouhamou		/		Karate	do	bienne
2 Rama	Venetz		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Leandro	Petrone		/		karate	do	bienne
3

	
WKF	Kumite	garcons	U16	Vert/Bleu	Lourds
1 Justin	Stoian		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Damien	Lopez		/		Ippon	Karate	club	tivoli	geneve



3 Pablo	Dossin		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 Hugo	Bousnina		/	Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U18	legers
1 Lea	Cochet		/		karate	do	bienne
2 Vanessa	Mischler		/		Karate	do	bienne
3 Alya	Giubilei		/		Kihon	La	chaux	de	fonds
3

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U18	Lourds
1 Sherona	ingold		/		Karate	club	payerne
2 Isabel	Graf		/		Ken	Shi	Kai	Karateschule	Schwamendingen
3 Patricia	Volic		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Goju	Ryu		karate	do	albis
3

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U18	legers
1 Karish	Kantharuban		/		karate	club	meyrin
2 Nikish	Kantharuban		/		karate	club	meyrin
3 Hamsa	Alsendi		/		Nippon	Karate	Grenchen
3 Okkes	Ekiztas		/		Judo	karate	club	la	chaux	de	fonds

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U18	Lourds
1 Titouan	Prongué		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Ilias	Graf		/		Ken	Shi	Kai	Karateschule	Schwamendingen
3 Mike	Schenk		/		Kihon	La	chaux	de	fonds
3 Yassin	Ait	ouhamou		/		Karate	do	Bienne

Kumite	Team	Filles	U14/U16/U18
1 Tivoli	A		/		Ippon	Tivoli		Agata/Carolina/Kim
2

Kumite	Team	Garcon	U14/U16/U18
1 Tivoli	B		/		Ippon	tivoli			Julien/Pedro/Titouan
2 Tivoli	C		/		Ippon	tivoli		Jordi/Bruno/Xavier
3 Ken	Wa	Kai	3		/		Ken	wa	Kai	Albis
3 Jaguar	1		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe		Hugo/Pablo/Maxime



Kata	Team	Mixte	U14
1
2
3
3

Kata	Team	Mixte	U16-U18
1
2
3
3

Kata	Filles	U14	Bleu/Marron
1 Vanessa	Savoia		/		Nippon	training
2 Beatriz	Guerreiro		/		Ippon	Karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Lia	kaser		/		Kashiva	Kan	bienne
3 Juliana	Da	silva	Guerra		/		karate	club	Dardania

Kata	Filles	U14	Jaune/Orange
1 Juline	Paul-Jacques		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
2 Emily	Iannello		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Lea	Roth		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 laura	Seitzinger		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe

Kata	Garcons	U14	Bleu/Marron
1 Ivan	Grasic		/		Ken	Shi	Kai	Karateschule	schwamendingen
2 Yassine	Daboubi		/		Kashiva	Kan	Bienne
3 Evan	Paglialonga		/		karate	club	Cobra	Fribourg
3 Julien	Csurgai		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

Kata	Garcons	U14/U16	Jaune/Orange
1 Brandon	Luque	Jemio		/		Ippon	Karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Luca	Szkuta		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 David	Bürgin		/		KEN	SHIN	KAI	ecole	karate	goju	ryu
3 Evan	Degallier		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe

Kata	Garcons	U14/U16	Vert

SKU	Promo	Tour	-	Vallorbe
10	février	2019

Résultats	Kata

Tableau	de	repêchage



1 Cyril	Morel		/		Karate	club	Cobra	fribourg
2 Maxime	Jeannin		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 Agale	Balegamire		/		karate	club	cobra	fribourg
3 Sharan	Uthayan		/		Karate	club	meyrin

Kata	Garcons	U16	Bleu
1 Tomas	Galvis		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Lorenzo	Impellizzeri		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Tim	Konrad		/		karate	club	Cobra	fribourg
3 Patrick	Gomes		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

Kata	Garcons	U16	Marron/Noir
1 Banusan	Baskaran		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Adam	Ait	Ouhamou		/		Karate	do	bienne
3 Dario	Iseppi		/		Nippon	training
3 Leandro	Petrone		/		Karate	do	bienne

Kata	Filles	U14	Vert
1
2
3
3

Kata	Filles	U16	Bleu
1
2
3
3

Kata	Filles	U16	Marron/Noir
1
2
3
3

Kata	Filles	U16/U18	Jaune/orange
1
2
3
3

Kata	Filles	U18	Bleu
1
2
3
3

Kata	Filles	U18	Marron/noir



1
2
3
3

Kata	Garcons	U18	Bleu
1
2
3
3

Kata	Garcons	U18	Marron/noir
1
2
3
3

Promo	Kumite	Mixte	U14
1
2
3
3

Promo	Kumite	Mixte	U16/U18
1
2
3
3

4x15	Kumite	Filles	U14
1 Lea	Roth		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
2 Nargis	Belabbes		/		nippon	karate	grenchen
3 Juline	Paul-Jacques		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 Emily	Iannello		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

4x15	Kumite	Garcons	U14
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U14	legers
1 Vanessa	savoia		/		Nippon	Training
2 Alixia	Chollet		/		Karate	club	aigle

Résultats	Kumite

Tableau	de	repêchage



3 Jade	Gomez		/		karate	club	cobra	fribourg
3

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U14	lourds
1 Selin	Wyssbrod		/		karate	do	bienne
2 Akshaya	Uthayan		/		Karate	club	meyrin
3 Iris	Greub		/		Kihon	la	chaux	de	fonds
3 Sara	delay		/		Karate	do	bienne

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U14	legers
1 Ivan	Grasic		/		Ken	Shi	Kai	Karateschule	Schwamendingen
2 Quentin	Erriquez		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Martin	Nguyen		/		Kihon	la	chaux	de	fonds
3 Esteban	Perez		/		Karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U14	lourds
1 Yassine	Daboubi		/		Kashiva	Kan	bienne
2 Matheo	Marchioni		/		Karate	club	cobra	fribourg
3 Maxime	Jeannin		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe
3 Evan	Paglialonga		/		Karate	club	cobra	fribourg

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U16	legers
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U16	Lourds
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U16	legers
1 Ben	Müller		/		karate	do	bienne
2 Lorenzo	Impellizzeri		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Tomas	Galvis		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Patrick	gomes		/		ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U16	Marron/Noir		Lourds
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumite	garcons	U16	Vert/Bleu	Lourds
1 Cedric	Müller		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Goju	ryu	Karate	do	Albis
2 Flavio	Artus		/		KEN	WA	KAI	Goju	ryu	Karate	do	Albis



3 Tim	Konrad		/		karate	club	cobra	fribourg
3 Maxim	Piguet		/		karate	club	jaguar	vallorbe

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U18	legers
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumite	Filles	U18	Lourds
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U18	legers
1
2
3
3

WKF	Kumite	Garcons	U18	Lourds
1 Xavier	Romicha		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
2 Timur	Unver		/		Ippon	karate	club	tivoli	geneve
3 Samuel	Degiorgis		/		Karate	club	payerne
3

Kumite	Team	Filles	U14/U16/U18
1
2

Kumite	Team	Garcon	U14/U16/U18
1
2
3
3



OR ARGENT BRONZE Total
1 Ippon	karaté	club	Tivoli 17 18 17 52
2 Karaté	DO	Bienne 4 1 6 11
3 Kashiva	Kan	Bienne 3 1 3 7
4 Karaté	Club	Jaguar	Vallorbe 2 3 8 13
5 Ken	Shi	Kai	Karateschule	Schwamendingen 2 3 0 5
6 Ken	Wa	Kai	Goju-Ryu	Karaté	DO	Albis 2 2 4 8
7 Judo	karaté	club	La	Chaux-De-Fonds 1 1 3 5
8 Karaté	Club	Meyrin 1 1 3 5
9 Ken	Shin	Kai	Ecole	Karaté	Goju-Ryu 1 1 1 3
10 Karaté	club	Payerne 1 1 0 2
11 Kihon	La	Chaux-De-Fonds 1 0 4 5
12 Karaté	Club	Cobra	Fribourg 1 0 1 2
13 Nippon	Karaté	Grenchen 0 3 1 4
14 Neuchâtel	Karaté	Do 0 0 4 4
15 Nippon	Training 0 0 3 3
16 Karaté	Club	Dardania 0 0 0 0
17 Karaté	Club	Aigle 0 0 0 0

18 Karaté	Club	Yverdon	Dragon 0 0 0 0

SKU	Promo	Tour	-	Vallorbe
10	février	2019

Classement	par	club	du	dimanche



OR ARGENT BRONZE
1 Ippon	karaté	club	Tivoli 20 20 23
2 Kashiva	Kan	Bienne 6 7 7
3 Nippon	Training 5 4 7
4 Ken	Wa	Kai	Goju-Ryu	Karaté	DO	Albis 5 4 5
5 Karaté	DO	Bienne 5 2 7
6 Karaté	Club	Jaguar	Vallorbe 4 5 13
7 Judo	karaté	club	La	Chaux-De-Fonds 3 3 4
8 Ken	Shin	Kai	Ecole	Karaté	Goju-Ryu 2 3 4
9 Ken	Shi	Kai	Karateschule	Schwamendingen 2 3 0
10 Kihon	La	Chaux-De-Fonds 2 1 7
11 Karaté	Club	Meyrin 1 2 6
12 Karaté	club	Payerne 1 1 0
13 Karaté	Club	Cobra	Fribourg 1 0 3
14 Karaté	Club	Dardania 1 0 1
15 Nippon	Karaté	Grenchen 0 3 3
16 Karaté	Club	Yverdon	Dragon 0 0 4
17 Neuchâtel	Karaté	Do 0 0 4
18 Karaté	Club	Aigle 0 0 1

SKU	Promo	Tour	-	Vallorbe
10	février	2019

Classement	par	club	du	week-end



Total
63
20
16
14
14
22
10
9

5
10
9

2
4
2
6
4
4
1

SKU	Promo	Tour	-	Vallorbe
10	février	2019

Classement	par	club	du	week-end


